Accurate Time & Frequency system for military applications
Model AR51A-09
AR51A-09 DATA SHEET- REVISION: 17.12.2020
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR
QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
AccuBeat ltd http://www.accubeat.com
Use as an accurate Time & Frequency center for military platforms
Key features:

QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
AccuBeat ltd http://www.accubeat.com
HOW TO ORDER
Internal GPS Type
0  - C(A) Code (standard)
1  - P(Y) Code SAASM
Communication Interface
0  –  CLI (standard)
L  –  CLI + LAN interface (UDP, NTP)
S  –  CLI + LAN interface (UDP, NTP, SNMP)
M  –  CLI   + MuxBus  1553 RT
P -    CLI + LAN interface (UDP, NTP),
        (partial AR73  CLI and UDP commands)
Special Options (For customized configurations)
0 – No other options
1 – Reserved
2 – NMEA (J2)
4 – NTP Client
1...N – the number indicate the special customized
options
(*) Many special are available (N_PPS, customized name plate etc ).
Contact factory for special options.
AR51009     -     X    X    X    X    X
Temperature range
0  - (for standard version) – (-25C) to (+65C)
W - (for wide temperature version) - (-40C) to (+65C)
(*) Both versions operates also at 71C, 30 minutes
TOD
0 –  Have Quick + CLI (standard)
I  –  IRIG B (AM) + CLI
A - IRIG B (AM) + Have Quick + CLI
(*) Other TOD formats, like NMEA, TIPY   are available. Please
contact factory for details.